Adaptec® HBA 1200 Series: 32i/16i/16e/8i/8e
Tri-Mode SAS/SATA/NVMe™ Host Bus Adapters
Host: x8/x16 PCIe® Gen 4
Media: 24G SAS, 6G SATA, PCIe Gen 4 NVMe
Seamless Media Support with Tri-Mode
Connectivity
The HBA 1200 supports both Intel® Virtual Pin Port (VPP)
for intelligent backplane management and SFF's Universal

Environmental
Compliance RoHS
Ordering Information
Product Name Part Number Form Factor Host Interface Tr-Mode Ports
HBA 1200 Series
HBA Ultra 1200P-32i 1200UP32IX2S FH/HL
16-Lane PCIe® Gen 4
32 Internal
HBA Ultra 1200P-16i 1200UP16IX2S LP/MD2 16-Internal
HBA Ultra 1200-16e 1200U16EX2S LP/MD2 16-External
HBA 1200-16i 120016IX2S LP/MD2
8-Lane PCI-e Gen 4
16-Internal
HBA 1200-8i 12008IX2S LP/MD2 8-Internal
All features may not be available with initial product release. Please contact Microchip for more information.